
COVERALLS 

   

 

POLYCOTTON COVERALL C2 

  

  

AApppplliiccaattiioonn  
 Protects against radioactive contamination 
 For use in radiation controlled areas of nuclear 

installations 

 

Special characteristics CE User instructions 
 Protects against particulate 

radioactive contamination 
 Size is collar colour coded 

 EN 1073-2:2016   Washable up to 60 °C 
 Tumble dry  

 

Product description  
 Made from 65% polyester, 35% cotton 
 Weight 210 g/m2 
 Long zipper in the front covered by a flap 
 Can be worn over normal underwear 
 Velcro fastening closing at the top 
 Elastic cuffs on arms and legs 
 Transparent pocket for electronic personal dosimeter, accessed from the inside with zip closure 

 

Colour Collar Size Chest Circumference (cm) Height (cm) 
 White  Red 

 Navy 
 White 
 Brown 
 Green 
 Orange 
 Yellow 

 S 
 M 
 L 
 XL 
 2XL 
 3XL 
 4XL 

(44/46) 
(48/50) 
(52/54) 
(56/58) 
(60/62) 
(64/66) 
(68/70) 

 84 – 92 
 94 – 100 
 102 – 108 
 110 – 116 
 118 – 124 
 126 – 130 
 132 – 136 

 167 – 170  
 172 – 176  
 178 – 182  
 184 – 188  
 190 – 194  
 196 – 200 
 202 – 206  

 

Disposal  
Fabric is free of chlorine and can be incinerated.  Disposal method depends on types and quantities of      
contaminants absorbed during use.  


