

COVERALLS

POLYCOTTON COVERALL C2

User instructions

Tumble dry

Washable up to 60 °C

Application

- Protects against radioactive contamination
- For use in radiation controlled areas of nuclear installations



Special characteristics

- Protects against particulate radioactive contamination
- Size is collar colour coded

Product description

- Made from 65% polyester, 35% cotton
- Weight 210 g/m²
- Long zipper in the front covered by a flap
- Can be worn over normal underwear
- Velcro fastening closing at the top
- Elastic cuffs on arms and legs
- ✤ Transparent pocket for electronic personal dosimeter, accessed from the inside with zip closure

CE

EN 1073-2:2016

Colour	Collar	Size		Chest Circumference (cm)	Height (cm)
\star White	\star Red	✤ S	(44/46)	✓ 84 – 92	\star 167 – 170
	🔹 Navy	* M	(48/50)		\star 172 – 176
	\star White	÷L	(52/54)	✤ 102 - 108	\star 178 – 182
	🔹 Brown	🔶 XL	(56/58)	✤ 110 - 116	\star 184 – 188
	\star Green	🔶 2XL	(60/62)		
	🔹 Orange	🕈 3XL	(64/66)	✤ 126 – 130	\star 196 – 200
	✤ Yellow	🔶 4XL	(68/70)		

Disposal

Fabric is free of chlorine and can be incinerated. Disposal method depends on types and quantities of contaminants absorbed during use.